
Week of Venue Country Category Event Type Tournament Referee Tournament Director

24 October 2016 St.Petersburg Russia $0 Men's Doubles Rakov Vitaly Rakova Svetlana
Round 2 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Champions Final Semifinals Quarterfinals Round 2

Draw Position St. Seed Nationality First Name Family Name First Name Family Name Nationality Seed St. Draw Position

RUS Nikita BURMAKIN Yaroslav KOROTCHENKO RUS

LAT Andrejs MAKSIMOVS Artur TOMARTOV MDA

BURMAKIN KOROTCHENKO

MAKSIMOVS TOMARTOV

Bye Bye

BURMAKIN KOROTCHENKO

RUS Maxim ANISIMOV MAKSIMOVS TOMARTOV Gordey LAPINSKIY RUS

RUS Alexander LUKOYANOV 64 60 64 62 Borislav TUCHIN RUS

ANISIMOV LUBSKIY

LUKOYANOV OSIPOV Evgeny LUBSKIY RUS

Bye 60 60 Ivan OSIPOV RUS

RUS Artem PARAMONYCHEV BURMAKIN PANIN Vasily BELEVANTSEV RUS

RUS Vasily REUTOV MAKSIMOVS SHLYAKHOV Sergey MIHAYLOVSKIY RUS

PARAMONYCHEV 76(4) 61 67(5) 63 64 BELEVANTSEV

REUTOV MIHAYLOVSKIY

Bye Bye

KONDRATENKO PANIN

NOVITSKIY SHLYAKHOV

62 75 62 36 63

KONDRATENKO PANIN

RUS Dmitrii KONDRATENKO NOVITSKIY NANAVA SHLYAKHOV Igor PANIN RUS

RUS Evgeny NOVITSKIY Bye TEKTOV Bye Pavel SHLYAKHOV RUS

NANAVA 63 64 PANIN

RUS Levan NANAVA TEKTOV SHLYAKHOV Ivan POKIDIN RUS

RUS Svyatoslav TEKTOV 63 76(3) 75 64 Pavel VORONIN RUS

NANAVA POKIDIN

TEKTOV VORONIN

Bye Bye

NANAVA POKIDIN

TEKTOV VORONIN

60 61 60 61

BASHIROV KHAMZAEV

RUS Andrey BASHIROV KIRILKIN AVRAMOV Vladimir KHAMZAEV RUS

RUS Yuriy KIRILKIN Bye Bye Sergei AVRAMOV RUS

RUS Mikhail BOGDANOV NANAVA POKIDIN Dmitry SOLDATENKO RUS

RUS Viacheslav TELOV TEKTOV VORONIN Maksim SOZONTOV RUS

GULII 61 60 62 26 62 SOLDATENKO

RUS Alexey GULII TRUSOV SOZONTOV

RUS Oleg TRUSOV 46 63 62 Bye

CATCHOT ISKRA

RAKOV NOVIKOV

46 63 62 61 62

CATCHOT ISKRA

ESP Aitor CATCHOT RAKOV NOVIKOV ISKRA Dmitrii RUS

RUS Viktor RAKOV Bye Bye NOVIKOV Valery RUS

Seeded Team(s)

Seeding Rank Player 1 Rank Player 2 Combined Ranking

1 5 BURMAKIN 151 MAKSIMOVS 156

2 160 ISKRA 186 NOVIKOV 346

3 26 PANIN 362 SHLYAKHOV 388

4 260 NANAVA 172 TEKTOV 432

5 87 KOROTCENKO 353 TOMARTOV 440

6 233 POKIDIN 216 VORONIN 449

7 214 KONDRATENKO 267 NOVITSKIY 481

8 267 CATCHOT 568 RAKOV 835

6

1

2

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

2

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

31

32

DINAMIT OPEN
ITF Beach Tennis Tour

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

 

8

1 5

Round 1 Round 1

3

64

7



DINAMIT OPEN MENS DOUBLES 

ITF Beach Tennis Tour
Week of City, Country

St.Petersburg, Russia

Line Family name First name Nat.

Date of Birth

dd mmm yy

1 ANISIMOV Maxim RUS 12.11.1999

2 AVRAMOV Sergei RUS 06.06.1966

3 BASHIROV Andrey RUS 21.01.1980

4 BELEVANTSEV Vasily RUS 11.07.1989

5 BOGDANOV Mikhail RUS 02.01.1968

6 BURMAKIN Nikita RUS 30.03.1989

7 CATCHOT Aitor RUS 16.04.1994

8 GYLY Alexey RUS 05.06.1973

9 ISKRA Dmitrii RUS 06.12.1996

10 KHAMZAEV Vladimir RUS 08.08.1972

11 KIRILKIN Yuriy RUS 23.04.1980

12 KONDRATENKO Dmitrii RUS 10.11.1984

13 KOROTCHENKO Yaroslav RUS 17.06.1998

14 LAPINSKIY Gordey RUS 02.08.1993

15 LUBSKIY Evgeny RUS 19.10.1980

16 LUKOYANOV Alexander RUS 19.03.1979

17 MAKSIMOVS Andrejs LAT  16.08.1972

18 MIHAYLOVSKIY Sergey RUS 13.07.1981

19 NANAVA Levan RUS 27.11.1985

20 NOVIKOV Valery RUS 01.10.1996

21 NOVITSKIY Evgeny RUS 12.03.1989

22 OSIPOV Ivan RUS 03.01.1983

23 PANIN Igor RUS 16.04.1990

24 PARAMONYCHEV Artem RUS 18.04.1983

25 POKIDIN Ivan RUS 28.05.1981

26 RAKOV Viktor RUS 11.12.1960

27 REUTOV Vasily RUS 15.08.2001

28 SHLYAKHOV Pavel RUS 11.06.1979

29 SOLDATENKO Dmitry RUS 05.05.1980

30 SOZONTOV Maksim RUS 24.01.1989

31 TEKTOV Svyatoslav RUS 22.08.1986

32 TELOV Viacheslav RUS 09.05.1997

33 TOMARTOV Artur MDA 13.05.1991
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34 TRUSOV Oleg RUS 09.07.1973

35 TUCHIN Borislav RUS 04.10.1996

36 VORONIN Pavel RUS 14.10.1985


